sawtechno.ru
121351, Москва г., а/я 35
(499) 322-06-38
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью
«Научно-производственное предприятие «Техно-ПАРК»
(ООО «НПП «Техно-ПАРК»)
Юридический и фактический адрес: 121351, г. Москва,

Oparating tenterature (-40 °C to +85 °C, -40 °C to +105 °C), OE function (Active High)
Filter function (Filter-ON, NO-Filter)
(2) Product Number / Ordering Code
TG-5510CB: X1G006061xxxx14
 The standard product name & number are as follows:
Product name
Freq.
[MHz]
TG-5510CB-98N 10.000
TG-5510CB-94N 12.800
TG-5510CB-81N 19.200
TG-5510CB-91N 19.440
TG-5510CB-95N 20.000
TG-5510CB-79N 24.000
TG-5510CB-77N 24.576
TG-5510CB-90N 25.000
TG-5510CB-72N 25.175
TG-5510CB-92N 25.600
TG-5510CB-87N 26.000
TG-5510CB-76N 30.720
TG-5510CB-82N 38.400
TG-5510CB-96N 38.880
TG-5510CB-93N 40.000
TG-5510CB-80N 48.000
TG-5510CB-78N 49.152
TG-5510CB-97N 50.000
TG-5510CB-73N 52.000
TG-5510CB-74N 54.000
TG-5510CB-41N 10.000
TG-5510CB-42N 19.200
TG-5510CB-43N 20.000
TG-5510CB-44N 24.576
TG-5510CB-45N 25.000
TG-5510CB-46N 38.880
TG-5510CB-47N 40.000
TG-5510CB-48N 50.000
* Please contact Epson for detail of product number
Please also contact Epson for other frequencies and specifications
X1G006061xxxx14
X1G006061xxxx14